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Burgemeester 
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Wethouders 

van Alkmaar 

Dossiernr: 59537 

Datum: 
18-2-2025 
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12x Studio's GO: 37. 85 m² 

Project 
nummer 

H-01 

Project naam 

Brederostraat 

6 

4 

6 

7 

8 

3 

Onderwerp 

1K appartemeten 

keuken 

5. 9 m² 

hal 

2. 4 m² 

1 

0 

6 

4 
woon/slaapkamer 

18. 3 m² 

3 

9 

0 

0 
Tekening 

WT-01-m2 

3 

1 

2 

9 

berging 

2. 8 m² 

Fase 

05 TO technisch 

ontwerp 

badkamer 

3. 6 m² 

2 

0 

5 

3 

Status 

definitief 

WTW WM 

4 

5 

0 

1 

2 

5 

1 

2 

5 

Schaal 

As indicated 

288 8170 100150100826 
75 

844 

288 5000 100 2700 200540100 1625 Formaat 

A3 
3500 3500 3500 

Datum 

22-11-2024 


